


Shepherdstown, WV   

Milling / Paving Schedule 10/11/2023

Date Streets From TO

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Millling 7pm - 6am

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Millling 7pm - 6am

Thursday, October 12, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Millling 7pm - 6am

Friday, October 13, 2023

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Sunday, October 15, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Millling 7pm - 6am

Monday, October 16, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Millling 7pm - 6am

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 MOB FOR PAVING / PATCHING

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 German St S Duke St S Princess St Paving 7pm - 6am

Thursday, October 19, 2023  S Princess St High ST S Princess St Paving 7pm - 6am

Friday, October 20, 2023

Saturday, October 21, 2023

Sunday, October 22, 2023 W Washington St & S Church St Railroad S Church St Paving 7pm - 6am

Monday, October 23, 2023 S Chruch St & Minden St S Church St WV 480 (Duke St) Paving 7pm - 6am

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 S Chruch St & Minden St S Church St WV 480 (Duke St) Paving 7pm - 6am

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Paving 7pm - 6am

Thursday, October 26, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Paving 7pm - 6am

Friday, October 27, 2023

Saturday, October 28, 2023

Sunday, October 29, 2023 WV 480 WV 45 German ST Paving 7pm - 6am

Monday, October 30, 2023 7pm - 6am

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 7pm - 6am

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 7pm - 6am

Thursday, November 2, 2023 7pm - 6am

Friday, November 3, 2023

Saturday, November 4, 2023

Sunday, November 5, 2023

Monday, November 6, 2023

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

TYPE 

WORK WORK HRS

ALL STREETS INSTALL PAVEMENT 
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